than 65 percent pre-leased as of the
second quarter, pointing to additional
vacancy compression. The rate is pro-
jected to plunge to 16.5 percent by the
end of 2022, as net absorption eclipses
5 million square feet.

High-end Class A buildings finalizing
and entering lease-up, paired with
noteworthy demand tailwinds for
all types of office space, produces a
rent jump in-line with last year’s 5.9
percent hike. The average asking rate
moves up to $30.25 per square foot.

50,000

EMPLOYMENT:
Through April of this year, the profe-
sional and business services segment,
which traditionally utilizes physical
offices, has 49,000 more jobs than the
pre-pandemic count. Across all sec-
tors, metro employment is expected to
rise by 4.1 percent in 2022.

2Q/22

MARKET REPORT
Office
Austin Metro Area

will be created
JOBS

will be completed
SQ. FT.

decrease in vacancy
BASIS POINT

in asking rent

INCREASE

Sources: BLS; CoStar Group, Inc.
Supply and Demand

C
om

pl
et

io
ns

/A
bs

or
pt

io
n

(M
ill

io
ns

)

Completions Vacancy Rate

Av
er

ag
e

A
sk

in
g

R
en

t p
er

 S
q.

 F
t.

Rent Trends

Sales Trends

Av
er

ag
e

Pr
ic

e
pe

r S
qu

ar
e

Fo
ot

Vacancy R
ate

-6

-3

0

3

6

22*21201918
11%

13%

15%

17%

19%

Net Absorption

Average Rent Y-O-Y Percent Change

Y-O
-Y

 Percent C
hange

$22.50

$24.50

$26.50

$28.50

$30.50

22*21201918
0%

2.5%

5.0%

7.5%

10.0%

Average Price Average Cap Rate

Average C
ap R

ate

$280

$330

$380

$430

$480

2221201918
5.5%

6.0%

6.5%

7.0%

7.5%

Employment Trends

Y-
O

-Y
 P

er
ce

nt
 C

ha
ng

e

United StatesMetro

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

22*21201918

* Forecast  Through 1Q

CONSTRUCTION

RENT

•	 Austin’s vacancy descent over the past year was the fifth strongest in the na-
tion, ending March at 16.6 percent. The contraction also beat out the other
three Texas markets by anywhere from 130 to 210 basis points.

•	 Class A availability plummeted 330 basis points year-over-year to 16.7 per-
cent in the first quarter, despite annual supply growth of 5.9 percent.

•	 In the most recent period spanning April 2021 through March 2022,
Austin’s supply grew 3.3 percent. During the five previous annual intervals
ranging those same months, inventory grew by 2.8 percent on average.